For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com
COVERGUARD
555 rue de la Dombes, 01700 Miribel - Tél +33 4 72 26 57 57
OPAL
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Ref. 9OPAH
Outdoor High
High shoes

Mining
Extracting Oil and Gas
Energy
Infrastructure, building industry
APPLICATIONS
Painter,
Electrician,
Storekeeper, …
* Footbridge supplying torsional rigidity.
* Heel scuff cap.
* Defined heel for better safety especially
on ladders.
The +
PURCHASE PACKAGING
Référence Taille Carton
9OPAH38 38 10
9OPAH39 39 10
9OPAH40 40 10
9OPAH41 41 10
9OPAH42 42 10
9OPAH43 43 10
9OPAH44 44 10
9OPAH45 45 10
9OPAH46 46 10
9OPAH47 47 10
S3
MAJ 23/02/2021
RETAILER STAMP
For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com